
Pos 

 

Formula E 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Fosters Freeze (Sanger, CA) American Iron 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

137 
123. 
196 
225 

314 
988 

87 
112X 

55X 
86 

816 
244 
993 
217 
113 
454 
336 
761 
866 

816 

Name 

Stefano Mesa 
Troy Siahaan 
Kenyon Kluge 
Patrick McBride 

Nick Lambert 
Carlos Curlong 

Jesse Davis 
Anthony Sollima 
Eric Stahl 
John Trujillo 
Gregory Stinnett 
Chris Rivas 
Doug Loud 
Michael Vital 
Brendan Murphy 
Michael Kelly 
Gary Thompson 
Brian Wammack 
Joseph Lutz 

Gregory Stinnett 

Make 

Energica EVO 
L i g h t f i g h te r  L F 1 9 R  E l e c tr i c  
Zero SR/F 
Energica Ego+ RS 

Lightfighter LFR22 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha XV920RJ 
H a r l e y - D a v i d s o n  1 6 â € �  S t a c y c  
Harley-Da vidson flhx 
Harley -Da v idson Fxdl 
HD 
H ar ley -D a v ids on F LT R  
H ar ley -D a v ids on F X D B  
H a r l e y - D a v i d s o n  R o a d  G l i d e  
Harley -Da v idson D ina 
H a r l e y - D a v i d s o n  S p o r ts te r  
H ar ley -D a v ids on D y na 
H a r l e y - D a v i d s o n  S p o r t s t e r  8 8 3  
H a r le y - D a v id s o n  F X D L S  

H a r l e y - D a v i d s o n  S p o r ts te r  

Best Tm 

1:37.839 
1:38.191 
1:44.521 
2:01.029 

1:40.524 
1:43.339 
1:43.081 
1:47.912 
1:48.892 
1:51.193 
1:52.917 
1:54.706 
1:55.989 
1:58.457 
2:03.105 
2:01.759 
2:11.562 

Total Tm 

6:29.853 
6:30.428 
5:09.715 
5:58.445 

6:16.915 
6:29.406 
4:57.361 
5:04.504 
5:04.556 
5:09.997 
5:13.432 
5:20.763 
5:22.645 
5:31.411 
5:42.252 
5:42.674 
6:10.539 

Diff 

0.575 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 

12.491 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Sponsor 

P arker Ha nnifin, T hyssenK rup p C arb,  Dots  P retzels , A lpinestars  
Z ero  M o torc y c les , A lp ines ta rs , W ood c ra ft, F aras is  E nerg y, P i re l l i T i res  
My very patient and understanding wife 

Lightfighter Racing 

JD Moto Service 
Shred Moto Co 
lyndall brakes  big bear performance bullet proof snacks 
Jiffy Tune, Lyndall, Were Still Here 

Bassani 
Motorious Speed Shop 
My Garage Ventura 

Racetech,  ha m m er perfo rm ance,  Ro bert To m pkins tree serv ice 
Simms Bay Area Custom Cycles 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/29/2022 3:09:42 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  Curtis Adams 

www.RACE-CRA.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

12.491 

Avg. Speed 

85.503 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.839 

Best Speed 

82.348 

Best Lap by 

137 - Stefano Mesa 

 

CRA Round 2 @ Laguna Seca JUN 25-26 2022 

Fosters Freeze (Sanger, CA) American Iron / Formula E 

Fosters Freeze (Sanger, CA) American Iron / Formula E 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:37:04 

WeatherTech RWY Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

6/26/2022 13:15 


